
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es C Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 38.82
2 3 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 38.83
3 5 SASSANO Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 39.38
4 1 GRASSINI Leonardo 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 44.24
5 8 FRAGALA' Danilo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 46.63
6 6 CAPASSO Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 46.91
7 2 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 53.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 CARA Patrick 2004 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP
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Serie 2
1 3 PICCINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 45.26
2 1 DAVILA  A.M. Brian 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 50.74
3 6 BECHI Alessandro 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 52.70
4 2 FREGOSI Mattia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 53.75
5 8 BONGI Michael 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.05
6 7 GALASSI Niccolo' 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 57.05
7 5 LAMBERTI Leonardo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.78
8 4 DELLA PERUTA Edoardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 58.15
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Serie 3
1 1 PASSANO Giulio 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.89
2 8 ZAZZERI Alessandro 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 45.00
3 7 DE MAIO Andrea 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 50.13
4 3 TONELLI Federico 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 59.99
5 4 SANTOR Luca 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'01.44
6 2 GIRALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.45
7 5 SARTI Tommaso 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.80
8 6 TOGNETTO Marco 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'08.11
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Serie 4
1 4 IRANI Matteo 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 59.45
2 5 SANTACATERINA Giulio 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 59.75
3 3 TUBERTO Tommaso 2006 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'02.91
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es C Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es C Maschi 2006
1 LAMBERTI Leonardo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.78
2 GIRALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.45
3 TUBERTO Tommaso 2006 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'02.91

Es C Maschi 2005
1 ZAZZERI Alessandro 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 45.00
2 FRAGALA' Danilo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 46.63
3 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 53.66
4 FREGOSI Mattia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 53.75
5 BONGI Michael 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.05
6 GALASSI Niccolo' 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 57.05
7 DELLA PERUTA Edoardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 58.15
8 IRANI Matteo 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 59.45
9 TONELLI Federico 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 59.99

10 SANTOR Luca 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'01.44
11 TOGNETTO Marco 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'08.11

Es C Maschi 2004
1 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 38.82
2 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 38.83
3 SASSANO Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 39.38
4 PASSANO Giulio 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.89
5 GRASSINI Leonardo 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 44.24
6 PICCINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 45.26
7 CAPASSO Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 46.91
8 DE MAIO Andrea 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 50.13
9 DAVILA  A.M. Brian 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 50.74

10 BECHI Alessandro 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 52.70
11 SANTACATERINA Giulio 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 59.75
12 SARTI Tommaso 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

CARA Patrick 2004 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd NP
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